
    Friday-February 1 

    

Tuna Salad Wrap 
W/Lettuce & Tomato 

Bag of Chips 
Green Beans 

Diced Peaches 

Monday-February 4 Tuesday-February 5 Wednesday-February 6 Thursday-February 7 Friday-February 8 

Cheese Steak Sand. 
w/Peppers & Onions 

French Fries 
Baked Beans 

Strawberry Cup 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Hot Turkey/ Stuffing 
Sweet  Potato 
Buttered Corn 
Apple Sauce 

Cinnamon Strudel 
 

Asian Chicken  
Over Brown Rice 

Steamed Broccoli & 
Carrots 

Diced Peaches 
Vanilla Cake 

Chicken Salad Wrap 
Bag of Chips 

Cup of Corn Chowder 
Green Beans 
Fresh Apple 

Sugar Cookie 

Macaroni & Cheese 
Stewed Tomatoes 
Sauteed Spinach 

Mixed Fruit 
Chocolate Brownie 

Monday-February 11 Tuesday-February 12 Wednesday-February 13 Thursday-February 14 Friday-February 15 

Taco Bowl 
w/Brown Rice 

Corn and Black beans 
Lettuce,Tomato &Cheese 

Strawberry Cup 
Churro 

 

Baked Chicken 
Roasted Potatoes 
Mixed Vegetable 

Applesauce 
Peach Cobbler 

Chili/Baked Potato 
Topped w/Cheese  
Sauteed Spinach 

Mixed Fruit 
Apple Cake 

 

Meatloaf w/Brown 
Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes 
Sweet Peas 

Jello 
Vanilla Cake 

 

Tuna Salad on Wheat 
Bread 

Lettuce & Tomato 
Bag Of Chips 
Green Beans 

Chocolate Chip 
Cookie 

Monday-February 18 Tuesday-February 19 Wednesday-February 20 Thursday-February 21 Friday-February 22 

Presidents Day 
No Lunch 

Spaghetti w/Meatballs 
Dinner Roll 
Side Salad 
Mixed Fruit 

Blueberry Cobbler 

Teriyaki Chicken 
Over Brown Rice 

Broccoli & Carrots 
Egg Roll 

Peach 
Zucchini Bread 

 

BBQ Chicken 
Macaroni & Cheese 

Baked Beans 
Corn Bread 
Applesauce 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Double Cheesburger 
On a Bun 

Sweet Potato Fries 
Pears 

Sugar Cookie 

Monday-February 25 Tuesday-February 26 Wednesday-February 27 Thursday-February 28  

Turkey Hoagie 
Bag of Chips 

Butternut Squash Soup 
Green Beans 

Peaches 
Vanilla Cake 

Salisbury Steak 
Butter Noodles 

Carrot Coins 
Pears 

Chocolate Brownie 

Chicken Alfredo Sauteed 
Spinach 

Dinner Roll 
Mixed Fruit 

Strawberry Strudel 

Sheppard Pie 
Side Salad 
Dinner Roll 
Applesauce 

Peach Cobbler 

 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

                Franklin Township Seniors over 60 or Disabled: $1.25  

Guest/Non-Resident $6.00 

You must call in your order in the day before between 8am and 3pm. Call  856-694-1234 

INCLUDED:  

All meals come with juice , milk and coffee. Soup will be 
available on Fridays to purchase by the quart for $6.00 


